Product Datasheet
Product Information
Maxicaps® MR Virosart® is a fully contained single-use assembly
with up to 14.4 m² I 155 ft² filtration area, designed for large
scale virus filtration in biopharmaceutical applications.
The compact and ready-to-use Maxicaps® MR comes pre-
sterilized and pre-assembled with 90 % less tubing and
connectors compared to standard multi-capsule assemblies.

MR6:  6 Filter elements
Virosart® Max
Ordering Information
Number of Filter Elements per Device Order No.
2 FMR500048
3 FMR500042
4 FMR500049
5 FMR500050
6 FMR500043
7 FMR500051
8 FMR500052
9 FMR500044